LPLME REPORT 3/25/2025

SLAUGHTER COWS

PARKERS PRAIRIE

RANDALL
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
WILLMAR
RICE

FRAZEE
WILLMAR
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
RANDALL
RICHMOND
SWANVILLE
LITTLE FALLS
PINE RIVER

PARKERS PRAIRIE

BURTRUM
LITTLE FALLS
WILLMAR
RICE
SWANVILLE
LITTLE FALLS
SWANVILLE
FRAZEE
FRAZEE
FRAZEE

RICE

LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
RICE
SWANVILLE
FRAZEE
WILLMAR
RANDALL
SAUK CENTER
SEBEKA
WILLMAR
BURTRUM
SEBEKA
FRAZEE
GAYLORD
RICHMOND
RICE
SEBEKA

BF

BF

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF

BF

HOL
BF

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF

BF

RED
HOL
BF

BF

HOL
HOL
BF

HOL
HOL
HOL

1455
1570
1590
1975
1600
1570
1890
1985
1715
1870
1255
1730
1545
1560
1260
1115
1510
1765
1265
1635
1765
1690
1735
1620
1200
1550
1720
1495
1185
1660
1920
1550
1325
1080
1240
1195
1210
1425
1345
1615
1280
1430
1555
1430

143.5
140.25
137.5
136
136
135
134
133
132.5
132.5
132
132
132
132
131
130.5
130
130
130
129
129
129
128.5
127
127
126.75
126.5
126
126
125.5
125.5
125.5
125.5
125
125
125
125
124
124
123.5
123
122
122
122



RICE
FORESTON
SEBEKA
BELGRADE
RICE

RICE
SEBEKA
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
GAYLORD
RICE
SWANVILLE
GAYLORD
GAYLORD
RANDALL
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
RICE
WILLMAR
GAYLORD
RICE
GAYLORD
FORESTON

LONG PRAIRE

SWANVILLE
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
RICE

BROWERVILLE

SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
SEBEKA
RICE
SWANVILLE
BELGRADE
RICHMOND
GAYLORD

BROWERVILLE

RICHMOND

LONG PRAIRE

OSAKIS
WILLMAR
SEBEKA
SEBEKA

SLAUGHTER BULLS

HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
BF
BF
HOL
HOL
BF
BF
JER
BF
HOL
HOL
BF
BF
HOL
BF
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
BF
XBRED
HOL
HOL
XBRED
BF
HOL
HOL

1610
1295
1055
1640
2075
1020
1405
1230
1200
1155
1705
1805
1105
1165
1040
1215
1070
1080
1160
1440
1230
1110
1315

940
1780
1295
1315
1140
1250
1180
1355

990
1610
1200
1220

860
1015
1345
1300
1200
1100
1160
1155
1545

121.5
121.5
121
120
120
120
120
120
120
119.5
119
118.5
118
118
118
117
117
116
116
1155
115
115
115
115
114
113.5
113.5
112
112
110
110
110
109
108
105
105
105
104.5
99.5
99.5
99
97.5
93.5
91



ROYALTON
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SAUK CENTER
SEBEKA

FAT CATTLE

SAUK CENTER
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
SAUK CENTER
EAGLE BEND
BURTRUM

EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
FREEPORT

SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
EAGLE BEND
SAUK CENTER
EAGLE BEND
FREEPORT

FEEDER CATTLE

PARKERS PRAIRIE
FOLEY

FOLEY

EAGKE BEND
FOLEY
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
EAGKE BEND
WADENA
WADENA
WADENA

FOLEY

CLARISSA
CLARISSA

EAGKE BEND
CLARISSA
PARKERS PRAIRIE
EAGKE BEND

BF
BLK
HOL
HOL
BF
CHAR
HOL

XBRED
BF
RWF
XBRED
XBRED
HOL
XBRED
BRT WHT
HOL
XBRED
XBRED
JER
JER
JER
HOL

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF
BWF
BF
RWF
BF

BF

BF

BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
BF

BF

2140
1655
1850
1925
1735
1785
1710

1260
1415
1330
1150
1050
1405
3420
1285
1430
1335
1205
1275
1180
1035
1570

375
400
335
385
465
495
585
510
590
665
465
605
490
360
565
475
720
715

174
171.5
168
168
168
167
165

198.5
196.5
194
192
184
180
180
179
177.5
177
175.5
174
172
171.75
170.5

387.5
377
371
370
324
306
290
290
288
281
280
280
275
260
255
251
250
245



FOLEY

LONG PRAIRE
HANCOCK
ROCKVILLE
WADENA
LITTLE FALLS
WADENA
ROCKVILLE
ROCKVILLE
HOLDINGFORD
WADENA
LITTLE FALLS
HOLDINGFORD
FOLEY

FOLEY
MURDOCK
CLARISSA
CLARISSA

BABY CALVES

BROWERVILLE
WILLMAR
SEBEKA

LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
WILLMAR
LONG PRAIRIE
WILLMAR
BROWERVILLE
WILLMAR
SEBEKA
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
FREEPORT
PRINCETON
ANNADALE
ALBANY

SAUK CENTER
PRINCETON
BROWERVILLE
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
PIERZ

BF
BF BULL
BF

HOL ST(14(
XBRED

BF

XBRED
HOL ST(56)
HOL ST(48)
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
JER
XBRED
XBRED

R/W HOL
BF

BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF

HOL STRT
BF

R/W HOL
BF
XBRED
BF

BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
R/W HOL
BF

HBC

BF

BF

BF

BF
XBRED

470
475
790
705
785
675
425
960
1090
1040
635
950
1025
935
1020
750
835
805

241
236
230
227.25
219
218
217
2125
205.6
202
197
195
186.5
177.5
172.5
171
170
165

1210
1140
1090
1080
1080
1060
1025
1010
990
990
970
950
910
900
900
900
885
870
870
870
860
855
850
850
850
850
850



SEBEKA
SEBEKA
FORESTON
ALBANY
RANDALL
PRINCETON
SEBEKA
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
CLARISSA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
CLARISSA
MELROSE
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA

PINE RIVER
BROWERVILLE
SEBEKA
LONG PRAIRIE
PINE RIVER
SEBEKA
RANDALL
PIERZ
ALBANY
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
MELROSE
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
PIERZ
MELROSE
PIERZ
FREEPORT
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
STAPLES
PINE RIVER
PINE RIVER
SEBEKA
BROWERVILLE
PIERZ
SEBEKA

XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
BF
HBC
SHRTH
HHC
BF
HHC
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
BF
XBRED
BF
HBC
HBC
R/W HOL
XBRED
HHC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
XBRED
XBRED
HBC
HBC
XBRED
R/W HOL
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
R/W HOL
HBC
HBC

850
850
850
845
840
825
825
810
810
805
800
800
800
800
795
790
790
785
780
770
750
750
730
730
725
700
700
700
700
695
695
680
675
675
675
675
675
675
670
665
665
665
665
660
660
650
650
650
640



SEBEKA

LONG PRAIRIE
SEBEKA
SEBEKA

PINE RIVER
SEBEKA

PINE RIVER

HOGS

SWANVILLE
PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

LONG PRAIRIE

HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HBC
HHC

BTCH HOG
BOAR

FDR

GILT

GILT

635
625
620
620
600
555
520

255 70

420 18
57 99HD

175 68

115 75HD



